eye3 Smart Communications Service - Service Charge Summary
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Charges &H

Administrative charge of Printed Bill
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HK$10 per paper bill for consumer
customers (being customers registered by
HKID or passport no.) has been charged by
phases since 1 November 2016. Customers
aged 65 or above would be waived. (HK$20
per paper bill will be charged for customers
registered by Business Registration no.)
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Installation Charge ZZi5gs

HK$680

Local Video Call —from/to other mobile network(s) when there is an
interconnection facility established with the relevant 3G mobile service
operator(s) (as listed in website http://www.hkt-eye.com) " *
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HK$2 per minute per video call (usage time
is based on 1 minute per unit and will be
rounded up to the nearest minute)
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Local SMS — from eye3 Smart Communications Service to non-1010 / csl /
SUN Mobile service networks
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HK$0.50 per SMS
EREEIHKS0.50

International SMS (available to selected destinations only ™%

BT A UM A B )

HK$1.50 per SMS
HHFRFIEAHKS1.50

for eye3 Smart Communications Service
BT eye3gE L ERE M A IR %

Monthly Rate within Commitment Period x
remaining months of the Commitment
Period or HK$500, whichever is higher
AN HE x RKesEieR T H 8L
HK$500 » Dl & fy e

for Cambridge English Reader / All Rounded
Exercises / Kids Story Pack / Now668 (HD) /

oleGoK on eye / Now Player Junior Service /
Premier League & La Liga Matches on Now E

(eye) / HBO GO on Now E (eye) / Now Baogu on
Now E (eye) / MOOV on eye

Early Termination Charge
note 5
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Monthly Rate within Commitment Period x
remaining months of the Commitment
Period or HK$250, whichever is higher
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for installation premium only
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Recommended Retail Price of the selected
premium set out on the application date
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the Commitment Period)

Cancellation Charge (applicable if the contract is terminated at anytime during

HURE BRI TR RS R G EY)

(applicable to eye3 Plan B/D/G/H/J/KIN/S)

HK$1,700 for the eye3 Device (“Loyalty
Premium”)

(R eye3:t+EIB/DIG/HIIIKINIS)
eye3Li# (" &4Em ) HEEHKSL,700
(applicable to eye3 Plan C/E/F/I/LIM/P)

HK$2,900 for the eye3 Device (“Loyalty
Premium”)

GEFI eye3:&IC/E/F/NLIM/P)
eye3Ltk (" &4UrEm, ) HREEHKS2,900

(applicable to eye3 Plan T)

HK$3,200 for the eye3 Device (“Loyalty
Premium”)

(ER eye3stET)
eye3Ltk (" &4UrEm ) HE(EHHKS3,200

(applicable to eye3 Plan Q)

HK$4,000 for the eye3 Device (“Loyalty
Premium”)
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Application Cancellation Charge
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Moving Charge (applicable for change of address only)

HK$680

address)

Internal Relocation Charge (applicable for relocation within existing installation

WEERICE S CEHPMERS ZERIE NS )

HK$200 per socket per internal relocation
request

HK$200—{[SHAL SIS EITE oK

Reconnection charge (For reactivation of suspended Services)
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note 2

HK$170
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Reconnection charge (For reconnection of terminated Services (Services
suspended for 16 days or more will be deemed to have been terminated))
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note 2

HK$680

Parallel Phone Line (only applicable
to areas within the parallel phone
line service coverage; limited to a
maximum of 4 sockets and subject
to on-site conditions. The PE
socket can only support normal
fixed line telephone but not the
eye3 Smart Communications
Service)
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Monthly Charge
k- ¢

HK$30 per month (waived for Commitment
Period)

HK$30 H 2 (KehEIHE % )

Installation Charge of additional socket
MBI L

HK$200 per each additional socket
HKS$2004F (& #H5 M

Socket Installation Charge
A

HK$200 per socket (with 1 free socket)
HK$200— ({2 (B i — {1 50 2 7o e )

Internal Relocation Charge (applicable for
relocation within Service Installation
Address)
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HK$200 per socket
HK$200— &8

Loss or Damage of eye3 Device
HRERTeye3 £k

(applicable to eye3 Plan B/D/G/H/J/KIN/S)

HK$1,700 (full set+ eye3 Device Cover
Case (if applicable))

(E M eye3:1EIB/D/IG/HII/KIN/S)
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HK$1,700 (£E+eye3LIirREEIEH))

(applicable to eye3 Plan C/E/F/I/LIM/PIT)

HK$2,900 (full set+ eye3 Device Cover
Case (if applicable))
(A eye3:T#|C/E/F/I/ILIMIPIT)

HK$2,900 (£ FE+eye3 T Hélrt = (Ui )

(applicable to eye3 Plan Q)
HK$4,000 (full set)
(#Ef~eye3st#Q)
HK$4,000 (£%£)

HK$400

Loss or Damage of AC-DC power adaptor and USB cable
R BARIRAC-DCE A E5 f USBER

Please view below website: -
www.netvigator.com/eng/charge.php
SHBIEE DL T 48k -

www.netvigator.com/chi/charge.php

Loss or Damage or Buy Other Equipments

HK$200 per socket

HoAthes b R o (BE LR E)
Parallel Extension installation HK$200 per socket
TITRER LR (PR )

Parallel Extension relocation charge — internal & external removal

TITRERIRIE S - ER RS MR R

HK$50

Change of Number

HK$126 per month

S B GRS AR S HK$126 (& H)
Permanent Call Forwarding (PCF) 1% month: free
itk A EEL 2" month & onward: HK$165 per month

FEH R
B {7 #2: HK$165 (5 H)

Change Number Interception (CNI) HK$1

B A

Call Connect Service HK$110

B A E RS

Pre-wiring Please view below website: -

TR AEER R www.hkt.com > Customer services >

Notices > Tariff No.: U0025-020-Dec2016-R
BB LU T 4Enh: -

www.hkt.com/ > ZEHE®% > @5l > Tariff
No.: U0025-020-Dec2016-R

Other charges
HAthirgr

Notes 3T

1. Eligible mobile service subscribers of CSL Mobile Limited can make or receive free local video calls to or from eye3 Smart Communications Service

customers (until further notice).
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The same telephone number may not be allotted. FJFEARNIE L FifdE IRV EESESREE -

The tariff quoted above is for reference only and subject to change from time to time without prior notice. DA FARF(E B HAtS% » WRIEEH R »
R GSATHA -

International SMS is only applicable to designated countries including Canada, England, China (€ye3 Device cannot receive or make international
SMS from China pre-paid phone card), Australia, Taiwan, Singapore, Macau and Philippines and is subject to additional charges. [ % %5 =1 248 FH >
TEEBRELE - IEX ~ E - B (M eye3 TR AE S H 2SRl il R EITEN R AT TR ) ~ BN - 278 - Frins - RPIRISEEE
A BRI EE -

Less than one (1) month will be deemed to be one (1) full month for calculation purpose. “KJ&—{f H i B—5 (@ HetE -
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http://www.netvigator.com/eng/charge.php
http://www.netvigator.com/chi/charge.php
http://www.hkt.com/staticfiles/PCCWCorpsite/Customer%20Service/Customer%20Resources/Regulatory%20Notice/U0025-020-Dec2016-R%20eye%20Service.pdf
http://www.hkt.com/staticfiles/PCCWCorpsite/Customer%20Service/Customer%20Resources/Regulatory%20Notice/U0025-020-Dec2016-R%20eye%20Service.pdf
http://www.hkt.com/staticfiles/PCCWCorpsite/Customer%20Service/Customer%20Resources/Regulatory%20Notice/U0025-020-Dec2016-R%20eye%20Service.pdf
http://www.hkt.com/staticfiles/PCCWCorpsite/Customer%20Service/Customer%20Resources/Regulatory%20Notice/U0025-020-Dec2016-R%20eye%20Service.pdf

